NZWIHL ICE STADIUM ICE HOCKEY
NEW ZEALAND WOMEN ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE
SAT 6 DEC 2014 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3
START TIME 18:00
LINE-UPS
STH - CBY
Referee(s) Linesmen
Goalkeepers
Team: STH Team: CBY

1 CLAASSEN Carmen
98 DICKINSON Ashley

Team Line-ups
Team: STH (yellow)

2D
3F
4F
5F
6 F

7D
10D
13D
11 F
12 F

16 D
18 D
19F
31F
9 F

MIDGLEY Amber
COOPER Kelly +A
ROBINSON Anna-Louise
ORR Caitlin +A
KEENAN Laney

GOULDING Anna +C
HENARE Nicola
KEENAN Whitney

du PLESSIS Nadia
GERKEN Kirstin

MACHARG Ali
TEXLEY Sonja
CUA Justine

MILLS Ella

SHOTS FOR Sth-W

Head Coach: AVERY Jeff

1 LAWSON Hannah
55 HOPKINS Daisy

Team: CBY (red)

5D
8D
6 F
9F
10 F

12 D
17 D
11 F
14 F
18 F

23D
25D
19 F
20 F
21F

99 F

PENITANI Krystyne
BARNETT Abby
KLOSS Emma
GRANT Alysha
DAVIDSON Ashleigh

THOMPSON Eliza
WOODYEAR-SMITH Krystie
WOODYEAR-SMITH Mikayla
KENNEDY Shannen
BURDETT Sarah

MCcKAY Stacey
ALLEMAN Cheryl
GIBBINGS Bridie
PATCHETT Stephanie
ZAJICOVA Veronika

SHOTS FOR Cby-W

Head Coach: MAWSON Angelique

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
8 F CABRAL Jaydee 3F GRAHAM Amelia-Rose
9D  NEVILLE-LAMB Rachael 4 GK THOMPSON Jeanie
14 D LILLY Rebecca 7D CARGILL Zoe
15F CARLSON Heather 13 D SMITH Millicent
17D  McASLAN Claire 15 F  TINDALL Alice
20 GK  WOOD Jaimee 16 F MILLER-BROWN Harriet
51F LILLY Caroline 22 F REYNOLDS Kelsi
24 F PARKER Gabrielle
26 F MAWSON Angelique
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward No Jersey number Pos Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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